AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1238

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE MARSICO

Printer's No. 1465

- Amend Bill, page 28, line 18, by striking out "veterinarian" 1
- 2 and inserting
- 3 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 4 Amend Bill, page 28, lines 28 and 29, by striking out all of
- said lines 5
- 6 Amend Bill, page 35, line 4, by striking out "veterinarian"
- and inserting 7
- licensed doctor of veterinary medicine 8
- 9 Amend Bill, page 35, line 8, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 10 and inserting
- 11 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 12 Amend Bill, page 35, line 19, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 13 and inserting
- licensed doctor of veterinary medicine 14
- Amend Bill, page 35, line 29, by striking out "veterinarian" 15
- 16 and inserting
- 17 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 18 Amend Bill, page 36, line 2, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 19 and inserting
- 20 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- Amend Bill, page 36, line 13, by striking out "veterinarian" 21
- 22 and inserting
- 23 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 24 Amend Bill, page 36, line 22, by striking out "veterinarian"

- 1 and inserting
- 2 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 3 Amend Bill, page 36, line 27, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 4 and inserting
- 5 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- 6 Amend Bill, page 36, line 29, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 7 and inserting
- 8 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 9 Amend Bill, page 37, line 1, by striking out "veterinarian's"
- 10 and inserting
- 11 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine's</u>
- 12 Amend Bill, page 37, line 15, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 13 and inserting
- 14 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- Amend Bill, page 37, line 25, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 16 and inserting
- 17 __licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- Amend Bill, page 37, line 27, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 19 and inserting
- 20 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- 21 Amend Bill, page 38, line 6, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 22 and inserting
- 23 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- Amend Bill, page 38, line 17, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 25 and inserting
- licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 27 Amend Bill, page 38, line 23, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 28 and inserting
- 29 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- 30 Amend Bill, page 38, line 25, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 31 and inserting

- 1 licensed doctor of veterinary medicine
- 2 Amend Bill, page 39, line 5, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 3 and inserting
- 4 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine</u>
- 5 Amend Bill, page 46, line 14, by inserting after
- 6 "veterinarians"
- 7 , technicians and assistants
- 8 Amend Bill, page 46, line 15, by striking out "veterinarian"
- 9 and inserting
- 10 <u>licensed doctor of veterinary medicine, certified veterinary</u>
- 11 <u>technician or veterinary assistant</u>